
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079077-2025 

Tender

Lift Maintenance Services

LIVERPOOL HOPE UNIVERSITY

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-079077
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05ed54 
Published 2 December 2025, 4:30pm

Scope 

Reference

LHU - 00000173

Description

Lift Maintenance Services at Hope Park Campus, Childwall, Liverpool L16 9JD & The
Creative Campus, Shaw Street, Everton, Liverpool L6 1HP.

Register at https://in-tendhost.co.uk/hope/aspx/Home

and access project LHU - 00000173 Lift Maintenance Services

Total value (estimated)

£90,000 excluding VAT

£108,000 including VAT

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079077-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079077-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://in-tendhost.co.uk/hope/aspx/Home


Page 2 to 5

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 August 2026 to 31 July 2029

Possible extension to 31 July 2031

5 years

Description of possible extension:

Initial 3 Year contract, plus extension options of up to an additional 2 year period.

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

50750000 - Lift-maintenance services

Contract locations

UKD72 - Liverpool

Participation 

This procurement is reserved for



Page 3 to 5

Suppliers from Merseyside

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SMEs) and voluntary, community and social
enterprises (VCSEs)

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

4 February 2026, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

27 February 2026, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

Register at https://in-tendhost.co.uk/hope/aspx/Home

and access project LHU - 00000173 Lift Maintenance Services

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/hope/aspx/Home


Page 4 to 5

Award criteria 

Award will be made upon evaluation of sections 6&7 of the Maintenance Specification &
Tender 2026 document.

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Documents 

Associated tender documents

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/hope/aspx/Home

Register at https://in-tendhost.co.uk/hope/aspx/Home

and access project LHU - 00000173 Lift Maintenance Services

Contracting authority 

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/hope/aspx/Home
https://in-tendhost.co.uk/hope/aspx/Home


Page 5 to 5

LIVERPOOL HOPE UNIVERSITY

Companies House: 03285547

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXCM-1417-MQRR

HOPE PARK, TAGGART AVENUE

LIVERPOOL

L16 9JD

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@hope.ac.uk

Region: UKD72 - Liverpool

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@hope.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	This procurement is reserved for
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	https://in-tendhost.co.uk/hope/aspx/Home

	Contracting authority
	LIVERPOOL HOPE UNIVERSITY


		2026-02-25T19:03:11+0000
	TCPDF




